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Men - 6 - 8-9
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dimitri Gordillo614
International

13.900 14.400 14.80015.200 14.50013.400 86.200
5 2 1 1 5 2 1T

1T

Jeremy Hunt606
Gold Country

14.000 14.100 14.10015.000 14.60014.400 86.200
4 6 2 4 2 1 1T

1T

Miles Nevilles605
Extreme

13.200 14.200 14.50014.700 14.20014.500 85.300
7 4T 3T 2 1 5 3 

3 

Riley Loos626
Technique

14.300 14.300 14.20014.700 13.90013.300 84.700
1T 3 3T 3 6 7 4 

4 

Elijah Nuno618
Liberty

14.300 14.200 13.80013.600 14.30013.500 83.700
1T 4T 8 8 4 4 5 

5 

Jordan Williams621
Liberty

14.200 13.600 13.90013.100 14.40013.200 82.400
3 8 10 7 7T 3 6 

6 

Tristan Warburton613
High Sierra

12.500 14.000 13.00014.200 13.80013.900 81.400
10 7 5T 10 3 8 7 

7 

Cameron Ngai615
International

13.000 14.600 14.00014.100 13.40012.200 81.300
8T 1 7 5T 10 10 8 

8 

Reid Ross624
Oroville

13.700 12.300 13.20014.200 13.50013.200 80.100
6 10 5T 9 7T 9 9 

9 

Tyler Cerezo625
Technique

13.000 13.000 14.00013.400 14.10012.500 80.000
8T 9 9 5T 9 6 10 

10 


